MGJ1 Series
5.7kVDC Isolated 1W SM Gate Drive DC-DC Converters
KDC_MGJ1_C01 Page 1 of 18
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE

(T
yp
)
Lo
ad
 R
eg
ul
at
io
n
(M
ax
)
V V V mA %
MGJ1D051505MPC 5 15 -5 50 50 320 7 8.1 0.3 0.5
MGJ1D051510MPC 5 15 -10 40 40 310 7.6 8.8 0 0.1
MGJ1D051905MPC 5 19 -5 42 42 320 6.2 7.4 0.2 0.3
MGJ1D121505MPC 12 15 -5 50 50 115 5.6 6.6 0.3 0.4
MGJ1D121509MPC 12 15 -9 42 42 115 6.6 7.6 0 0.1
MGJ1D121905MPC 12 19 -5 42 42 115 5.1 6 0.2 0.3
MGJ1D151505MPC 15 15 -5 50 50 95 5 6 0.3 0.4
MGJ1D151509MPC 15 15 -9 42 42 95 6 7 0 0.1
MGJ1D151905MPC 15 19 -5 42 42 95 4.5 5.5 0.2 0.3
MGJ1D241505MPC 24 15 -5 50 50 65 3.8 5.2 0.2 0.3
MGJ1D241509MPC 24 15 -9 42 42 65 4.5 6 0 0.1
MGJ1D241905MPC 24 19 -5 42 42 65 3.4 4.5 0.2 0.3
FEATURES
Patent pending
Optimised bipolar output voltages for IGBT/
   SiC & MOSFET gate drives